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	Answer date 
	Total Orals 
	Total Written  
	HSE Referred 
	Other Agency 
	Deferred Reply 
	DOH Answered 
	Ministerial Response 
	Total 

	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	January 
	  
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	February 
	  
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	March 
	  
	424 
	285 
	0 
	3 
	136 
	0 
	424 

	April 
	  
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	May 
	  
	785 
	452 
	0 
	1 
	332 
	0 
	785 

	June 
	  
	1069 
	570 
	0 
	0 
	499 
	0 
	1069 

	July 
	  
	1763 
	1060 
	3 
	4 
	696 
	0 
	1763 

	September 
	75 
	1459 
	826 
	3 
	3 
	702 
	0 
	1534 

	October 
	  
	970 
	625 
	2 
	3 
	340 
	0 
	970 

	November 
	98 
	1420 
	785 
	4 
	5 
	724 
	0 
	1518 

	December 
	122 
	1076 
	602 
	3 
	1 
	592 
	0 
	1198 

	Total 
	295 
	8966 
	5205 
	15 
	20 
	4021 
	0 
	9261 
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